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Meeting GFEI target of reducing fuel consumption in half

by 2050 can stabilize global light-vehicle CO, emissions,
_despite more than a doubling of vehicle fleet.
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The “High Shift” scenario: a vision of urban travel that provides urban

access while cutting car travel in half by 2050
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Associated CO2 emissions ~ 50%

reduction (4.9 to 2.5 Gt. in 2050)

CO2 emissions (gigatonnes)

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

|

2010

2050
Base

20 50

OECD

2010

2050
Base

non-0OECD

20 50

= walk

M cycle
e-bike

» Commuter rail

® Tram/LRT

M Metro

= Minibus

M BRT

B Urban bus

- 2-3W

H LDV




Avoid/Shift/Improve strategy would save

$50 trillion up to 2050
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Potential CO, impacts and Sustainable Development

benefits of different transport measures
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Transport is the second best represented sector in terms

of NAMA activities (26 of 120 or 22%).

(Ecofys NAMA Database)

TRANSPORT NAMA's BY APPROACH (AVOID-SHIFT-IMPROVE) Avoid the need for

motorized transport

TYPE OF APPROACH NUMBER
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efficient mode of
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AMAs — An overview" ( Bridging the Gap Initiative, January 2014) http://www.transport2020.org/publicationitem/3061/kick-off-transport-nama-database-and-report 9
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Bridging the gap

Pathways for Transport in the Post 2012 Process

SLoCaT and BtG Initiatives
Modeling | NAMAs | Climate Finance

SLoCaT Post 2015 Results Framework on Sustainable Transport:
Mainstream Climate Change in proposed SDGs
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“We need to change the
way we plan our cities,
the way we move goods
and ourselves”

SG Ban Ki-moon, October 2013

Thank you!

Cornie Huizenga
cornie.huizenga@slocatpartnership.org



